Pennington - TCNJ Loop

Start: St. Matthews Church Distance:
Climbing Feet:
Easy: Nearly Flat Average Grade:
Maximum Grade:
Difficulty:
Total Dist |[Turn Road
0.00 mi  [Start at |W Curlis Ave
0.00 mi [Turn left on |Burd St
0.30 mi  |Bear right on to |Ingleside Ave
0.99mi  [Cross over |CR 546 - Washington Crossing Rd
1.00 mi  |Continue on to |Reed Rd
2.24 mi_ |Continue on |Lower Ferry Rd
3.84 mi  [Turn left on to |Carlton Ave
4.36 mi_ |Turn right into [TCNJ
557 mi |Keep left on to |Metzger Dr
5.91 mi Keep left leave |TCNJ
6.24 mi  |Go straight on to |Carlton Ave
11.43 mi_ |Turn right on to |Pennington Titusville Rd
12.28 mi_ |Continue on |W Delaware Ave
12.68 mi_ |Turn right on to |Burd St
13.13 mi_ |Finish at |W Curlis Ave

You may reproduce this route sheet for your own, or your club’s use. You may not use it
in any manner commercially. If you are a non-profit organization you may link this page
to your site but you must give BattleAgainstHunger.org credit for this resource. Come

13.2 Miles
509 Feet

1.0 %
6.0 %
1.3
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ride with us, join the Battle and give back to your community!



